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MP/234/66/Adv SRIKRISHNA MANGILAL YADAV1.
GANDHI MARG, BAGLI

Ph./Mo. (07271)275436,9907032445

MP/358/74/Adv RAJENDRA KUMAR INANI2.
MAHNKAL MARG, BAGLI

Ph./Mo. (07271)275448,9926466001

MP/566/75/Adv OM PRAKASH SHARMA3.
AWADHPURI COLONY, NARMADA ROAD 
JABALPUR
Ph./Mo. 9926771937

MP/840/76/Adv CHAMPA LAL PATIDAR4.
7, MAHAVIR MARG, HATPIPLIYA BAGLI

Ph./Mo. (07271)272516,9893975035

MP/736/78/Adv BASANT KUMAR INANI5.
MAHANKAL MARG, BAGLI

Ph./Mo. (07271)275448,9993816105

MP/943/78/Adv BASANTI LAL MODI6.
AT POST BAGLI,

Ph./Mo. (07272) 275745,9827250998

MP/662/81/Adv RAJENDRA PRASAD SHIVHARE7.
CIVIL LINE, BAGLI

Ph./Mo. (07271)275461,9329809402

MP/707/81/Adv SURYA PRAKASH GUPTA8.
19/1,MAHANKAL MARG, BAGLI

Ph./Mo. (07271)275459,9329888601

MP/810/82/Adv RAMESH CHANDRA JAISWAL9.
35/2, "PARWATI VILLA" HATPIPLIA, BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 9926950723,9329857773

MP/118/85/Adv VIJAY SINGH YADAV10.
186 GANDHI MARG, BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 275436,9926950723

MP/312/85/Adv RAM CHANDRA MUKATI11.
VILL-BAWLIYA ,HAT PIPLIYA BAGLI

Ph./Mo. (07271)282048,8889284766

MP/347/85/Adv ASHOK KUMAR CHHABRA12.
6/13,MAHAVIR MARG,HAT PIPLIYA BAGLI

Ph./Mo. (07271)272290,9827821066

MP/596/91/Adv KAMAL KISHOR HARNIA13.
VILL-GURADIYA KALA, BAGLI

Ph./Mo. (07271)212140,9755447544

MP/1292/94/AdvSURAJ MAL PATIDAR14.
7,MAHAVIR MARG, HATPIPLIYA BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 272516,9893975035

MP/2890/98/AdvVIJAY KUMAR VYAS15.
7/6, RAJA BHAU MAHANKAL MARG, 
HATPIPLYA BAGLI
Ph./Mo. (07271)272376,9926037435

MP/3357/98/AdvNARENDRA SINGH CHOUHAN16.
VILL & POST-MANKUND, BAGLI

Ph./Mo. (07271)276417,9754524601

MP/2104/00/AdvARUN KUMAR JAISWAL17.
DEWAS ROAD, VILL-CHAPADA, BAGLI

Ph./Mo. (07271)273455,9977212455

MP/946/01/Adv NAVNEET KUMAR MEHTA18.
TAPPA SUKLIY, BAGLI

Ph./Mo. (07271)282130,9893077877

MP/1311/01/AdvRADHESHYAM HARNIYA19.
WARD NO.01,KABITPURA,HATPIPLIYA 
BAGLI
Ph./Mo. (07271)272895,9926066047

MP/1313/01/AdvDHARMENDRA KUMAR JAISWAL20.
PARWATI VILLA,HATPIPLIA BAGLI

Ph./Mo. (07271)272556,9329857773

MP/1626/01/AdvDEVENDRA GIRI GOSWAMI21.
22/2,SHIV SHANKAR MARG, BAGLI

Ph./Mo. (07271)275508,9300761296

MP/1170/02/AdvDHARMENDRA KUMAR SHARMA22.
VILL & POST- GURADIYA KALAN BAGLI

Ph./Mo. (07271)276761,9755601062

MP/1409/02/AdvAJAY KUMAR JOSHI23.
133/6, MAHAKAL MARG  HATIPIPLIYA BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 272324,9425938505

MP/2761/03/AdvMAYANK GUPTA24.
19/1,MAHANKAL MARG, BAGLI

Ph./Mo. (07271)275459,9926465965

MP/3156/03/AdvDILIP YADAV25.
 RAMBAGH, BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 07271-316453,9826441558

MP/916/04/Adv KAMAL GIRI  GOSWAMI26.
POST- KARNAWAD,  TEH-BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 276049,9893535492

MP/3037/04/AdvKAILASH CHANDRA JAISWAL27.
"PARVATI VILLA" NEORI,BAGLI ROAD 
HATIPIPLIA
Ph./Mo. (07271)272556,9329857773

MP/3996/04/AdvSUSIL KUMAR MODI28.
VILL NEORI , BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 9826040576

MP/2860/07/AdvBALWAN SINGH UDAVAT29.
DEVGARH CHOURAHA,  HAT PIPLIYA, BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 9926037711,9926037711

MP/3031/07/AdvKAILASH SINGH SENDHAW30.
COURT CAMPUS, BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 07271276760,9630597973

MP/498/08/Adv MUKESH KUMAR GURJAR31.
11-5, GURUNANAK WARD, BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 9329884901,9329884901

MP/2806/08/AdvKAMAL SINGH NAGAR32.
OPP. GEETA BHAWAN, HATPIPLIYA DEWAS

Ph./Mo. 9981664497,9009138787

MP/2944/08/AdvJAID KHAN MANSURI33.
VILL POST MANKUND, BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 9755568460,9755568460

MP/3009/08/AdvSHABANA KHAN34.
HAT PIPLIYA DEWAS

Ph./Mo. 9907039080,9575610777

MP/3073/08/AdvKAMLESH SHARMA35.
NEVARI BAGLI MARG, BEHIND OLD BANK 
OF INDIA,  HATPIPALIYA,
Ph./Mo. 9826012140

MP/479/09/Adv GOVIND  PATIDAR36.
VILL NAYA PURA,  KHEDA, BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 9406885226,9406885226

MP/1512/09/AdvSACHIN GUPTA37.
28, JAWAHAR MARG, BAGLI ,

Ph./Mo. 9926478844

MP/2164/09/AdvDEEPAK JOSHI38.
VISHWAKARMA COLONY, BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 9179183608

MP/2562/09/AdvMOHAN PANCHAL39.
VILL POST KHAJURIYABEENA , TAH- 
HATPIPLIYA, BAGLI
Ph./Mo. 9098871485,9098871485

MP/1285/10/AdvMUKESH JAT40.
VILL POST NEOREI , HATPIPLIYA, BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 9753727281,9753727281
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MP/1000/11/AdvCHANDAN SINGH NATERIA41.
PRATAP MOHALLA, BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 7828075456

MP/1061/11/AdvSONAM GUPTA42.
MAHAKAL MARG BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 9329888355,9926465965

MP/1314/11/AdvKAMAL SINGH MASKOLE43.
COURT CAMPUS, BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 9893364421

MP/1344/11/AdvPRABHU LAL DODWE44.
RAM BHAROSE BARTAN HOUSE, NAYALPURA 
TOKOGANJ ROAD, DEWAS
Ph./Mo. 9098399409

MP/1455/11/AdvPINKESH GAMI45.
29, MAHAVIR MARG, HATPIPLIYA, DEWAS

Ph./Mo. 9926718183

MP/821/12/Adv OM PRAKASH KHALNAYK46.
VILL MOKHAPIPLIYA POST MATMOR, BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 8120651220

MP/871/12/Adv JITENDRA JAT47.
7/71,  31, RADHAGANJ, BEHIND JAWASIYA 
HOUSE DEWAS
Ph./Mo. 9770317043

MP/1394/12/AdvAKHILESH MANDLOI48.
15/3, M.G. ROAD, BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 9754855649

MP/1401/12/AdvAKHIL NAHAR49.
116, MAHANKAL MARG, BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 9981109010,9981109010

MP/376/13/Adv TRIPTI GUPTA50.
MAHALAXMI TREDARS BUS STAND 
HATPIPILYA BAGLI
Ph./Mo. 8120643983,9617726026

MP/2074/13/AdvRAMKUMAR GEHALOD51.
312, HANUMAN MARG, BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 9993101475

MP/2185/13/AdvSHEETAL GAMI52.
29, MAHAVIR MARG,HATPIPLIYA BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 9009005141

MP/307/14/Adv SAMTA RATHORE53.
H NO.-158, OPP. OLD COURT BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 8871498538

MP/77/16/Adv MAHENDRA JAISWAL54.
156, VILLAGE-BHAMORI BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 9098336373

MP/568/17/Adv ALKESH PATIDAR55.
432 VILLAGE/POST-DEHARIYA 
SAHU,TEHSIL-HATPIPLIYA BAGLI
Ph./Mo. 9098342011

MP/1185/17/AdvRAJKUMAR PATIDAR56.
VILLAGE/POST-KARNAWAD,WARD NO-06 
BAGLI
Ph./Mo. 9993217978

MP/1594/18/AdvAKHILESH PARMAR57.
7 SUBHASH MARG BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 9407416533

MP/215/19/Adv GOPAL SENDHAV58.
VILLAGE/POST- AMARPURA, CHAPDA BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 9098911895

MP/334/19/Adv SANDEEP PATIDAR59.
12, KHEDIHANA CHHATARPURA BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 9753388203

MP/955/19/Adv LAXMI NARAYAN KARADIYA60.
98, RANI BAG COLONY DEWAS

Ph./Mo. 9907133345

MP/1384/19/AdvSACHIN NAHAR61.
HO NO-11, KHEDIHANA BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 9630143144

MP/1582/19/AdvGOVIND YADAV62.
VILLAGE- BEHARI BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 9424363792

MP/1912/19/AdvSVAPNIL PATIDAR63.
121 NEVARI BAGLI MARG,HATPIPALIYA 
DEWAS
Ph./Mo. 9713959872

MP/2275/19/AdvVIDHYA SENDHAV64.
63 64 NEW HARSIDHI NAGAR MALVIYA 
PETROL PUMP KE PICHE INDORE
Ph./Mo. 8871915647

MP/952/20/Adv SHASHANK VYAS65.
1-MAHAKAL MARG WARD NO 12 BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 8319198432

MP/1560/20/AdvCHANDRASHEKHAR MARATHA66.
WARD 05 GANDHI COLONY BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 9977006621

MP/1695/20/AdvNILESH UPADHYAY67.
NEMABAR ROAD GRAM CHAPDA BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 9752293446

MP/2086/20/AdvKAPIL YADAV68.
VILLAGE-CHAPDA,14 BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 9826923263

MP/321/21/Adv NIRMAL PATIDAR69.
TEHSIL.BAGLI,H.NO-163,WARD NO.6 
PATIDAR CHAPDA
Ph./Mo. 9907564471

MP/1399/21/AdvSURESH BLLAVDIYA70.
VILLAGE-NAYAPURA BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 9617103174

MP/1452/21/AdvANIL PATIDAR71.
217,NAYAPURA BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 9098324378

MP/2617/21/AdvARCHANA DUBEY72.
50,RAM NAGAR DEWAS

Ph./Mo. 8085520320

MP/2764/21/AdvMUKESH WASKEL73.
7-C ADARSH NAGAR DEWAS

Ph./Mo. 9131489314

MP/3637/21/AdvVIKAS YADAV74.
106,WARD NO.07,KHAJURIYA BINA,TEH.
-HATPIPALIYA BAGLI
Ph./Mo. 7879867355

MP/4547/21/AdvPRAVINDRA YADAV75.
217 WARD NO.03 M.G ROAD BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 9039375384

MP/5459/21/AdvSHUBHAM GOSWAMI76.
VILLAGE-KAMLAPUR BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 7987979117

MP/5477/21/AdvKAILASH YADAV77.
VILLAGE-GURADIYA HATHU MAKAN 46 
HATHPIPLIYA BAGLI
Ph./Mo. 9826014830

MP/5581/21/AdvPAYAL CARPENTER78.
H.NO.153, SECTOR-D, SLICE 1, SCHEME NO. 
78, VIJAY NAGAR INDORE
Ph./Mo. 6264494292

MP/5641/21/AdvNIRAJ SHARMA79.
VISHWKARMA COLONY BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 8827555011

MP/5866/21/AdvVAIBHAV TRIVEDI80.
NEMAVAR ROAD MPGB BANK CHAPDA BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 8839321635
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MP/5981/21/AdvSADIK KHAN81.
36 WARD NO-05 SHIVAJI 
CHAOURAHA,COLLEGE ROAD BAGLI
Ph./Mo. 9009321091

MP/1548/22/AdvMOH.AMAN HUSAIN82.
MUKUND BAG MARG BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 8516808879

MP/2009/22/AdvPIYUSH GUPTA83.
29 MAHAKAL MARG WARD NO.11 BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 8959617220

MP/5012/22/AdvSALIM KHAN MANSURI84.
VILLAGE-MAKUND ,TEH.-HATPIPLYA BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 8602353475

MP/56/23/Adv RAJENDRA GIRI GOSWAMI85.
23/2 WARD NO.2 SHANKAR MANDIR 
SHIVSHANKAR MARG BAGLI
Ph./Mo. 9907718633

MP/276/23/Adv MANAK ATADIYA86.
H.NO.46 WARD NO.2 NAYAPURA BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 8085953263

MP/290/23/Adv RAVINDRA SENDHAV87.
PITAWLI ,TEH.-HATPIPIYA BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 8817377416

MP/1394/23/AdvAARADHNA SONER88.
94-SAMYAK VIHAR DEWAS

Ph./Mo. 9109108595

MP/2456/23/AdvRITIK CHOUDHARY89.
224, WARD NO.3 M.G ROAD MARG BANK OF 
INDIA KE SAMNE BAGLI
Ph./Mo. 8964015788

MP/3724/23/AdvNARENDRA CHOHAN90.
86 WARD NO.4 VILLAGE-ARIYA BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 9926706644

MP/3761/23/AdvROHIT91.
322 NAYAPURA BLOCK BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 9755178862

MP/6687/23/AdvSATISH GURJAR92.
WARD NO.5 NEAR SISODIYA GARDEEN 
BAGLI
Ph./Mo. 9301070030

MP/7377/23/AdvAPEKSHA VISHWAKARMA93.
HNO.37 WARD NO.3 RAMBAG KE SAMNE 
BAGLI
Ph./Mo. 7999618271

MP/90/24/Adv ASHA MANSARE94.
H.NO.46 WARD NO.7 SUBHASH MARG BAGLI

Ph./Mo. 7389274735

MP/5647/24/AdvTUSHAR SONI95.
116 MAHAKAL MARG HATPIPALIYA DEWAS

Ph./Mo. 9131168692

MP/5831/24/AdvVIKAS YADAV96.
MAKAN NO-87 VILLAGE-JATASHANKAR 
PIN-455227 BAGLI
Ph./Mo. 9630109091

MP/6362/24/AdvNIRMALA JOSHI97.
HNO-315,WARD NO-18,GRAM-NAYAPURA 
BAGLI
Ph./Mo. 6266709650

MP/8981/24/AdvSHUBHAM YADAV98.
H.NO. 222 VILL-KHAJURIYA BINA 
TEH-HATPIPLIYA BAGLI
Ph./Mo. 9399332896

MP/127/25/Adv SHIVRAJ UPADHYAY99.
27/2 WARD NO. 2 MAHATMA GANDHI MARG 
BAGLI
Ph./Mo. 9754124666

MP/3039/25/AdvKAVITA RAWAT100.
458 GURUSHANKAR NAGAR SUDAMA NAGAR 
INDORE INDORE 452009
Ph./Mo. 9926613790,9340515500

MP/4135/25/AdvSANDEEP GURJAR101.
17 REVASHANKAR MARG DEVGARH GURJAR 
MOHLLA DEOGARH DEWAS DEWAS 455223
Ph./Mo. 9669922229,9669922229

MP/4153/25/AdvDEEPAK HARNIYA102.
MAKAN NO. 48 , WARD NO. 08 , GANDHI 
COLONY BAGLI TEHSIL BAGLI DISTRICT 
Ph./Mo. 8085464780,8085464780


